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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-7

Subject

Experimental Psychology

Clinical Psychology-I

Active Citizenship/ Voluntary Work/
Community Work
Arabic-VII

Small Business Management

Pakistan Economy

Mathematics (Advanced)

Managerial Accounting

Financial Analysis

Strategic Human Resource Management

Organizational Development

Principles of Genetics (LAB)

Plant Physiology and Development

Research Methods

Soil And Agricultural Microbiology

Soil And Agricultural Microbiology (LAB)

TV News Reporting and Production

Advertising-I

Public Relations-I

Final Year Project-I

Environmental Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Practical)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Insurance & Risk Management

Managerial Economics

Management Accounting

IT Project Management

Database Administration and Management

Database Administation & Management Lab

Managerial Economics

Introduction to Political Economy

Money Banking and Financial Institutions

Econometrics-II

Public Sector Economics

Major Issues in Pakistan's Economy

Development Economics-II

Project Appraisal and Investment Analysis

International Finance

Islamic Banking and Finance

World Economic History

Technical Writing and Presentation Skills

Data Science

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama

           7

           9

           1

          20

           2

           2

          16

           2

           3

           2

           4

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

           1

         265

           6

           1

           1

           7

           3

           1

           4

           4

           2

           6

           2

           2

           4

           9

          14

          10

           1

           6

           1

          10

           6

           3

           6

           4

           1

           1

           3

          49

          12

Appeared

           3

           9

            

          16

           2

           2

          16

           1

           1

           2

           4

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

           1

         118

           6

           1

           1

           7

           3

           1

           4

           4

           2

           6

           2

           2

           4

           9

          13

           9

           1

           2

           1

           9

           6

           3

           6

           4

           1

           1

           3

          45

          12

Passed

  42.86

 100.00

    .00

  80.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  33.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  44.53

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  90.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  91.84

 100.00

Pass%

APSY-471

APSY-473

APSY-475

ARB-401

BBA-401

BBA-402

BBA-403

BBA-404

BBA-405

BBA-408

BBA-409

BOT-402L

BOT-403A

BOT-407A

BOT-SP-07

BOT-SP-07L

BSCS-407

BSCS-408

BSCS-409

CC-411

CHEM-401

CHEM-407

CHEM-408

CHEM-409

CHEM-410

CHEM-411

CHEM-412

CHEM-413

CHEM-415

COMM-403

COMM-404

COMM-405

DI-321

DI-324

DI-324L

ECON-328

ECON-329

ECON-332

ECON-405A

ECON-411

ECON-414

ECON-415

ECON-426

ECON-429

ECON-435

ECON-436

EDE-327

EI-334

ENG-401
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-7

Subject

20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Entomology (Morphology Physiology of
Insect)
Entomology (Morphology Physiology of
Insect) (Lab)
Fish Physiology & Breeding

Fish Physiology & Breeding (Lab)

General Microbiology

General Microbiology (Lab)

History of the Ottoman Empire(1288-1924)

Research Project

Specialization in one game (Elective 2)

Translation of Holy Quran

Comparative Study of Religions-I

Islamic Economics-I

History & Priniciples of Tafsir

Modern Tools of Research

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Mathematical Statistics-I

Fortran Programming

Ring Theory

Number Theory-I

Operations Research-I

Theory of Approximation & Splines-I

Fluid Mechanics-I

Particle Physics-I

Astrophysics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Quantum Mechanics-II

Nuclear Physics-I

Introductory Particle Physics

Relativistic Quantum Mechanics

Nanomaterial and Nanodevices

Statistical Physics

Advanced Solid State Physics

Medical Physics

Public International Law-I

Foreign Policy of Pakistan

Diplomacy

Statistical Inference-I (Theory)

Basic Econometrics (Theory)

Basic Econometrics (LAB)

Research Methodology

Time Series Analysis-I

Categorical Data Analysis

Lasaniyaat

           5

          29

          13

           9

           3

           1

           4

           1

           4

           1

           1

           2

           1

          10

           2

           1

           4

           1

          61

          21

           9

           8

           2

          15

           1

           1

           7

           1

           1

           1

          77

           5

          42

          16

           2

           1

           6

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

          18

           1

           1

           7

           1

           5

Appeared

           5

          29

          11

           6

           3

           1

           4

           1

           4

           1

           1

           2

           1

          10

           2

           1

           3

           1

          52

          19

           8

           8

           2

          14

           1

           1

           6

           1

           1

           1

          54

           5

          40

          16

           2

           1

           6

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           2

          16

           1

           1

           7

           1

           5

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  84.62

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

 100.00

  85.25

  90.48

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

  93.33

 100.00

 100.00

  85.71

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  70.13

 100.00

  95.24

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-404

ENG-405

ES-44

ES-44L

ES-64

ES-64L

ES-71

ES-71L

HIS-403

HPE-405

HPE-406

HQ-007

ISE-401

ISE-402

ISE-403

ISE-404

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-404

MATH-405

MATH-407

MATH-408

MATH-412

MATH-413

MATH-415

PHY-407

PHYS-4103

PHYS-4201

PHYS-4302

PHYS-4303

PHYS-4305

PHYS-4306

PHYS-4311

PHYS-4403

PHYS-4406

PHYS-4607

POL-403

POL-404

POL-405

STAT-401

STAT-403

STAT-404

STAT-406

STAT-411

STAT-416

URDU-401
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BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-7

Subject

Asoolay Tehqiqu o Tadveen

Urdu adab kay muntakhib komi o
bynoulaqwami marakz
Biostatistics/Univ Option

Biostatistics/ Univ Option (LAB)

Molecular Biology

Molecular Biology (Lab)

           3

           8

           5

           1

           4

           3

Appeared

           3

           8

           3

           1

           4

           3

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

URDU-402

URDU-410

ZOOL-401A

ZOOL-401L

ZOOL-403A

ZOOL-403L


